Referenz-Rangliste: 2017

Discipline Gender Ageclass
Foil Men's u17

YOB Ranking type Nation type
2001 - 2005 Rolling (1:1)

T1 06.05.2017 U17
T2 13.05.2017 U20
T3 23.09.2017 U20
T4 07.10.2017 U17
T5 15.10.2017 U20
T6 20.01.2018 U17

Category
Individual
Same points

License nation only Same rank

Calculated on
19.06.2018. 13:41
Transferred points

Rank Points T-P Name Nation Clubs YOB T1T2T3T4T5T6
1 670 0 PRAUS Markus GER SC Berlin 2001
2 560 0 RENNER Moritz GER TSG Weinheim 2001
3 520 0 BOROWIAK Arwen GER FC Tauberbischofsheim 2002
4 420 0 ERCAN Kerem GER OFC Bonn 2001
5 360 0 LOHR Tom-Florin GER TB Burgsteinfurt 2001
6 300 0 KOLLER Korbinian GER KTF Luitpold Miinchen 2001
6 300 0 HAMANN Gabriel GER FG Schwerin 2001
8 280 0 FROHWEIN Moritz GER TG Dornigheim 2002
8 280 0 LIEBSCHER David GER OFC Bonn 2002
8 280 0 FAUL Paul-Luca GER FC Tauberbischofsheim 2002
11 240 0 FABINGER Nils GER FC Moers 2002
12 190 O HELLMUND Vincent GER PSV Stuttgart 2002
13 185 0 BRAUN Noah GER OFC Bonn 2002
14 180 O RIEGER Laurenz GER TSG Weinheim 2002
15 170 0 ARNDT Justin GER Quernheimer FC 2003
15 170 0 KAPPUS Bastian GER FC Tauberbischofsheim 2004
15 170 0 ROSSI Leonardo GER TG Dérnigheim 2001
18 150 O ENGELN Elias GER OFC Bonn 2001
19 140 O STADLBAUER Florian GER MTV Minchen 2001
20 130 0 MARKLE Felix GER PSV Stuttgart 2002
20 130 0 OTT Daniel GER TG Minster 2001
20 130 O MEIER Richard GER FS TG Wiirzburg 2001
23 120 0 FRITSCHE Jan GER MTV Minchen 2001
23 120 0 BUTOW Leander GER OFC Bonn 2001
25 115 0 SAUERMANN Tim GER DFC Disseldorf 2001
26 110 O LEYENDECKER Piet GER Eintracht Duisburg 2002
27 105 0 SEMPER Leonard GER SC Berlin 2002
28 100 0 BAUKNECHT Maurice-Leon GER FC Tauberbischofsheim 2004
28 100 0 SEMBACH Philipp GER TSG Weinheim 2003
30 97 0 WILLIAMS David GER FC Tauberbischofsheim 2002
31 90 0 WESTPHAL Erik GER SC Berlin 2001
32 85 0 GROTEKE Sebastiano GER TSG Weinheim 2003
33 75 0 ROSSI Lorenzo GER TG Dérnigheim 2002
34 60 0 HELM Leander GER SC Berlin 2003
34 60 0 HEGGE Maurus GER TG Minster 2003
34 60 0 EIDENMULLER Aaron GER TSG Weinheim 2002
37 57 0 SEE Benedikt GER FC Tauberbischofsheim 2002
38 55 0 DAHMS Noah GER SC Berlin 2001
39 52 0 LENK Hendrik Dion GER Dresdener FC 2002
39 52 0 FARMANN Moritz GER FC Schkeuditz 2003
39 52 0 BRANSCHEID Gregor GER FC Moers 2001
42 47 0 WOLTER Enrico GER FG Schwerin 2001
43 45 0 MANG Patrick GER Eintracht Duisburg 2001
43 45 0 NEUMANN Jose Antolin GER FSC Jena 2001
45 42 0 FERIZI Florian GER TG Frankenthal 2001
46 40 0 NOWAK Hannes GER Fechtclub Radebeul 2003
46 40 0 PUST Moritz GER SC Berlin 2002
48 37 0 LENSCHOW Nick-Malte GER MTV Soltau 2002
49 30 0 MEYER Lennard GER Walddorfer SV 2001
49 30 0 KNERR Emil GER VT Zweibriicken 2001
49 30 0 ARNOLD Yannick GER TG Dérnigheim 2002
52 27 0 RAFALZYK Valentin GER Fechtclub Soltau 2002
52 27 0 WOLF Patrick GER Dresdener FC 2003
54 25 0 FROHLICH Moritz GER Hanseatischer FC Liibeck 2003
54 25 0 WIEFEL Cedric GER FSC Jena 2002
56 22 0 MEIER Bernhard GER FS TG Wiirzburg 2003

1/4



56
56
59
59
61
61
61
61
61
66
66
68
68
68
68
68
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
82
82
82
85
85
85
88
88
88
88
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104

NP RrRRPRPRRPRPRPEPRRPRRPRPRREPRLPRERRERRRERNN
O OO OO O0COOONDNMNNNAEMOOOOLIOIONNDNDDN

OO0 0000000000000 O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0OO0OOCONNNNNNNNNNNDNAAADDMOGOOOONN

[eNelilelelielelleoNelleleolleoNelleoleollolellolNeolleolNeolleoNellolNeolleolNolleolNeolloNeolleoleollolNellololloNeolloNeolloNeolloNeollololloNeolloNeolloNeollolNeollolollololloleollolollololloNeollololloNellolNoe)

SCHMITZ-HUBSCH Gregor
VELLMANNS Leonard
SCHMIDT Friedrich
KUTSYI Leon

KLEIN Carlo
MEUTZNER Daniel
BROSCHE Tilman
DJAWADI Nikolai
NIENHOFF Jochen
HARLER Arwed
REHDA Felix
LOESCHE Teo
ZACHER Niklas
MACHETANZ Jasper
GRUN Nils

CURIC Dominik
AHLVERS Philipp
DORFER Laurenz
TIEDEMANN Julius
PUHLMANN Kjell
NEEB Jakob

PENZ Leonard
WALTER Lennard
HOFFMANN Nils
RENARD Nolann
MUSCHE Paul
EHRICH Marlon
KLAUS Felix
HAMPO Ole
LEWEJOHANN Luca Janik
BECK Lukas

OTTO Fritz Henry
BOHME Elias
MENZEL Toni
HASCHE Valentin
HEUSER Fabian
STIER Franz
JORDAN Moritz
KRAWCZYK Maximilian
GRANERT Johannes
SZUMODALSKY Emil
RITTER Finn
STERNBERG Jacob
HOOS Tobias
HUSING Jonas
ZIMMERMANN Paul
SCHMIDT Richard
KIBIK Christian
SCHLEGEL Jannik
RUGE Arthus
PEARCE Martin
EMMERICH Jaron
DAHMLOS Fritz
SEEMANN Felix
BOSSERHOFF Nils
NEUBAUER Aaron
BARENTHIEN Simon
DING Tobias
SCHWICK Carlo
EICHENBERG Maximilian
WASSENAAR Luis
WILLEMS Tom
BAUMANN Noah
ZAGORNIK Lucas
VATTER Luca
EBERT Ferdinand
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GUNARATNAM Kimi-Michael GER

LEIDHOLDT Levin
SAUTNER Marcel
GUTTLER Justin Arnold
DUBISCHAR Julian
GERLACH Hannes
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GER
GER
GER
GER

Fechtclub Radebeul
TG Minster

USC Magdeburg
PSV Stuttgart

FC Oelsnitz

FSC Cottbus
Fechtclub Radebeul
FC Furth

FK Hannover

FC Schkeuditz

FG Schwerin

FSC Jena

FSC Jena
Dresdener FC

SC Berlin

PSV Stuttgart
Fechtcentrum Halle
FSC Jena

TB Burgsteinfurt

SC Berlin

FS TG Wiirzburg
TV Cannstatt

FC Tauberbischofsheim
TG Dornigheim
FSC Jena

USC Magdeburg
SC Berlin

TSV Neu-Ulm

TV Markkleeberg
TG Minster

FC Furth

ASC Gottingen

TG Dornigheim

TB Burgsteinfurt
TG DOrnigheim

FC Moers

FSC Jena

FSC Jena

SV Chemie Rodleben
SV Einheit Altenburg
FSC Jena

TV Markkleeberg
TB Hamburg-Eilbeck
TSV Berlin-Wittenau
TB Burgsteinfurt

FS Bielefelder TG
USC Magdeburg
TSV Neu-Ulm

TSF Welzheim

FSC Jena

MTV Minchen

TG Dornigheim
FSC Jena

DFC Dusseldorf
TSV Neu-Ulm

FSC Jena

TV Haueneberstein
TG Biberach

KTF Luitpold Miinchen
TSV Neu-Ulm

FV Bremen 1860
FV Bremen 1860
Darmstadter FC
FSC Jena

FG Schwerin

TV Markkleeberg
FC Tauberbischofsheim
FC Oelsnitz

FC Tauberbischofsheim
FSC Jena

FV Bremen 1860
FSC Jena
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MALLMANN Jan
RALLE Alexander
KREBS Cornelius
MIERLER Moritz
HUBER Felix

WOLF Julien

BRELL Noah

UIKER Emile
BLOECK Daniel
DOYSCHER Vincent
BAUER Paul

EBERT Tillmann
HARMS Tyler
DEMIR Enis
ALTENRIEDER Simon
FABER Justus
DRESE Linus
VOLLMER Vincent
FISCHER Friedemann
KUSIAN Andreas
VOLK Thomas Martin
LIEB Marcel
WAGNER Vincent
PENA WIRTH Phil
SCHMID Andreas
HARTMANN Finn
SCHAADT Samuel
MOLLER Liam

BAIR Marlon
THONNES Jorge
WAGSCHAL Marc
KLOSTERMANN Max
KAIB Simon

IVO Moritz

RIEHS Magnus
BUCHHOLTZ Carl
FRANKE Tim Ole
OTTO Louis
DOHMER Julian
SPIELMANN Richard
BREM Josef
BAREIR Silas
HOFLING Jonas
WEIR Rene
SCHELER Moritz
VOIGT Lennart
FAITZ Philip
MICHEL Fabian
ALYOKHIN Fyodor
TAPPE Leon
DIESTELKAMP Niklas
SCHMITZ Tom
PFEIFFER Jonathan
ENGFER Friedrich
GALUSCHKY Lukas
FLORICKE Ben
WIEBELITZ Jacob
BIEBER Lucas
ORTH Raphael
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all assigned competitions
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VFL Merkur Kleve
TSG Friesenheim

SV Einheit Altenburg
FC Bremen-Nord

TV Haueneberstein
Dresdener FC

SC Korb

MTV Minchen

FC Grunewald
Fechtclub Radebeul
SC Korb

TV Markkleeberg

SC Berlin

FC Furth

MTV Minchen

TV Jahn Siegen

OSC Potsdam

SC Korb

OSC Potsdam

USC Magdeburg

TV Neu Isenburg

FC Tauberbischofsheim
PSV Stuttgart

TV Jahn Siegen
Walddorfer SV

PSV Stuttgart

TV Villingen

FG Schwerin

PSV Stuttgart

VFL Merkur Kleve

TV Haueneberstein
KTF Luitpold Miinchen
TG Dornigheim

CTG Koblenz

PSV Stuttgart

TB Hamburg-Eilbeck
TV Haueneberstein
TB Hamburg-Eilbeck
CTG Koblenz
Fechtcentrum Halle
KTF Luitpold Miinchen
PSV Stuttgart

CTG Koblenz

FS TG Wirzburg

FSC Jena
Hanseatischer FC Libeck
SKG Oberhochstadt
FC Tauberbischofsheim
KTF Luitpold Miinchen
FC Tauberbischofsheim
KTF Luitpold Miinchen
OFC Bonn

Berliner FC

FG Schwerin

MTV Minchen

FSC Jena

TK Hannover

FSC Jena

Nurnberger FC
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Title City Nation Date Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted
Deutsche . DAIM/Q
1 A-Jugend-Meisterschaft Schwerin GER 06.05.2017 07.05.2017 U17 U17 10x 05.05.2018
2 Deutsche Junioren Moers GER 13.05.2017 14.05.2017 U20 DIMUL7
Meisterschaft 10x
Internationales Junioren JQB U7
3 . Jena GER 23.09.2017 23.09.2017 U20 10x +
Turnier
Spkt
DAIM/Q
Stuttgart .
4 Adolf-Ermer-Plakette GER 07.10.2017 08.10.2017 U17 U1l7 mit
BadCannstatt 10x
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5 Steinfurter Schloss Burgsteinfurt GER 15.10.2017 15.10.2017 U20
6 Minchener Kindl Minchen GER 20.01.2018 21.01.2018 U17
7 Deutsche Minchen GER 05.05.2018 06.05.2018 U17

A-Jugend-Meisterschaft

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Markus Hartelt - ARGE_Fechten@web.de

JOB U17
10x +
Spkt
DAJIM/Q
U17 10x
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